

1 **SSB 5016** - H AMD TO EN COMM AMD (H4420.2)
2 By Representative Bray and others
3 On page 3, line 12, after "This" strike "section" and insert
4 "subsection"
5 On page 5, line 14, after "This" strike "section" and insert
6 "subsection"
7 On page 7, line 25, after "This" strike "section" and insert
8 "subsection"
9 On page 10, line 14, after "of" strike "the actual reading"
10 and insert "receipt of payment"

EFFECT: Corrects an earlier amendment which is intended to apply only to its subsection rather than its whole section. The last one corrects an error.